
TO: 

DATE: 

IN RE: 

APPLICANT: 

- Id'\ _ _  
I ,c r - l  . . -  , - - >'*  7 

, j _  . > L -  . - ~ 

II 1 i ,L' r- 

DIRECTOR, DIVISION OF THE CUMMlSSlON CLERK 
AND ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMM1SSION 
2540 SHUMARD OAK BUULEVARO 
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-0850 

JUNE I, 2005 

DOCKET NO. 040793-SU 
APPLICATION FOR GRANDFATHER CERTIFICATE TO OPERATE 
WASTEWATER UTILITY IN OKEECHOBEE COUNTY 

CHARLES R. FREED 
ZACHARY TAYLOR CAMPING & LODGE, INC. 
2995 HiGHWAY 441 SE 
OKEECHOBEE, FL 34974 

RESPONSES TO INFORMATION REQUEST 
SEWER WATER 8 

2 

TOTAL UNITS / LOTS IN EACH CLASS OF SERVICE 

1A TAYLOR CREEK CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 

1B PERPETUAL MEMBER LOTS 
I C  FULL-TIME LEASE LOTS 
I D  PART-TIME LEASE LOTS 
1E OVERNIGHT LODGlNG 
I F  VACANT 

TOTALS 

ONLY SEWER 

88 

0 57 
0 31 
0 42 
0 104 

23 0 
257 
- - 

- 88 - 
RECOVERY OF WATER COSTS 

PERPETUAL MEMBER LOTS 
FULL-TIME LEASE LOTS 
PART-TIME LEASE LOTS 
OVERNIGHT LODGING 

ADDlTlONAL CHARGE MONTHLY 
ADDITIONAL CHARGE MONTHLY 
ADDITIONAL CHARGE MONTHLY 
INCLUDED IN DAILY RATE 

COPY OF RECENT WATER BILL 

LEASE (127 & 129 BRADFORD) $ 41 3.53 
MONTHLY (235 EATOR) $ 79.60 

RECOVERY OF WASTEWATER COSTS 

SEWER CHARGE NOT BILLED SEPARATELY 



5 

6 

7 

8 

APPLICATION FUR GRANDFATHER CERTIFICATE 

CHARLES R. FREED, ZACHARY TAYLOR CAMPING & LODGE, INC. 

N/A 

COPY OF WATER BILLS FROM OKEECHOBEE UTILITY AUTHORITY (OUA) FOR 

4-1 2-05 TO 5-1 1-05 
3-12-05 TO 4-1 1-05 
2-1 2-05 TO 3-1 1-05 

2 , 266.68 
1,057.60 
7,3’l2.78 

TOTAL REVENUES BILLED FOR WATER SERVtCE FOR THE LAST THREE MONTHS: 

5/26/05 
4/26/05 
3/25/05 

N/A - NO CONNECTION OR DISCONNECT CHARGE 

81 8.35 
1,090.63 

930.20 

AFFIRMATION BY CHARLES R. FREED 

The books and records for the utility operation have been separated from the books and 
records for the rest of ZACHARY TAYLOR CAMPING & LODGE, INC. The books and 
records were established using the NARUC uniform sys 

Signed and Dated 



-_ 
ADDRESS: 

-- 
ELEC METER READING 

TELE: TELE: 

AUTO: BOAT: 

WATER METER READING 

I __ 
CASH. 

PAID BY: CHECK #&.f -- BALANCE DUE 

t 
'ODAY'S DATE 

6 4 / 6 4  
OM I 
--.- 

PTLY 

A 

O/M DUES 

LEASE 

BOAT SPACE I I 
TAX O/O I I 
TOTAL I 9 3 Q  I 

~~ ~ 

AMOUNT PAID ! LJ/3&3 I 

TELE: TELE: 7di r- & 
LI 

O/M DUES 

LEASE t AUTO: BOAT: 

2995 US. 441 SE, OKEECHOBEE, FLORIDA 34974 
863176313 377 

NOTICE TO GUEST 
Thii property Is prlvrtely awned. We reiewe ihs rlghl to refuse service to 
anyone mnd wlll not be laSpOn8lblO lor sccldcnts or 1n)ury lo our guests or lor 
k s i  of money or vmluables of mny klnd. I AGREE TO READ AND TO COMPLY 
WITH ALL CAMPGROUNO RULES AND REGULATIONS AS POSTED IN THE 
OFFICE AND/OR ON THE GROUNDS. 

NO REFUNDS 



. rli 

ZACHARY TAYLOR CAMPING RESORT 

863176313377 
2995 U.S. 441 SE, OKEECHOBEE, FLORIDA 34974 

NOTtCE TO GUEST 
Thlo propfly 1s prlvstsly owned. We renerve the rlgtrl to reluse service to 
inyans and will not be rsspon~lble for rccldents or Injury to our ~ u e i t s  or lot 
bss of money or valuables of mny kind. I AGREE TO READ AND TO COMPLY 
WITH ALL CAMPGROUND RULES AND REGULATIONS AS POSTED IN T H E  
OFFICE AND/OR ON THE GROUNDS. 

NO REFUNDS 

1 1  L.P. GAS/ PTLY I I 

1 1  BOATSPACE I 

NAME: 
~i 

ADDRESS: 

C IN 

-- 
TELE: 

AUTO: BOAT: 

ZACHARY TAYLOR CAMPING RESORT 
2995 U.S. 441 SE, OKEECHOBEE, FLORIDA 34974 

863176313377 
NOTICE TO GUEST 

Thlr property Is prlvslaly owned. We rosewe the rlghl to reluse servlcs lo 
myone and wlll not ba msponrlble lor sccldents or Injury to our guests or lor 
bra of money or vrluables oi m y  klnd. I AGREE TO READ AND TO COMPLY 
WIYH ALL CAMPGROUNO RULES AND REGULATIONS AS POSTED JN THE 
OFFtCE AND/OR ON THE GROUNDS. 

NO REFUNDS 

PAID BY: CHECK ## 

LEASE 1 ] 
' L.P. GAS/ PTLY 

M S T S  X '--. 
BOAT SPACE 

TAX % 



FROM SITE ## 

TO 

NAME: 

' 

ADDRESS: I 

PTLY CITY 

TELE: 

AUTO: 

TELE: 

BOAT: 

ZACHARY TAYLQR CAMPING RESORT 
2995 U.S. 441 SE, OKEECHOBEE, FLORIDA 34974 

863/763/337? 
HOTIC€ TO GUEST 

Thlr property I. prlvrfely owned. We reserve the right to refuse service to 
myam and will not b raspondble for accidents or Injury to Our guests or far 
bar of money or valuables of any kind 1 AGREE TO READ AND TO COMPLY 
WITH ALL CAMPGROUND RULES AND REGULATIONS A S  POSTED IN THE 
OFFICE AND/OR ON THE GROUNDS. 

NO REFUNDS 

L.P. GAS/ PTLY 

1 1  BOATSPACE ! 1 
% 

--- 
EMETER READING 



R E A S  PRINT 

NAME PHONE 

BOAT 

ADDRESS 

uc. NO. REG.. NO. 

C W  STATE ZIP -NUMBER IH FAMILY 

toW DID Y W  HEAR OF US7 

r1 
0 C G 0mxicm-y fj H w y  LRoedSigns U Carnorig S- 
I 1 Friends U b e  Olreclory 

CJ FIRST VISIT 
0 RETURN VISIT 

N O  REFUNDS 

G.S. / Z.T. # 

wr wo. TODAY S DATE DATE 
1N 

I 
CAMPING CHARGE / A.C. f 

ADDITIONAL PERSGN(S) 5 

TOTAL DAILY CHARGES f 

SUB- $ 

TAX@ % s 

SPACE RENTAL s 
f 

LEASE 0. MEMBER s 
ELECTRJC s 

TOTAL NUnL 'ER OF NIGHTS 

T A X @  % 

UTILITIES / MAINTENANCE FEE $ 

L.P. GAS s 
TOTAL CHARGES s 

m 

LESS ADVANCE DEPOSIT s 
s BALANCE PAID 

f BALANCEDUE 

CLERK CHECK 

PAID BY 0 CASH 0 CHECK 0 VISA 0 M/C 



ZACHARY TAYLOR RV RESORT 
SPACE LEASE AGREEMENT 

This Lease made this day of , 2 0  by and between: 
Zachary Taylor RV Resort, Inc. herein called Lessor, and 

address 
, herein called the Lessee, 

phone 

PROPERTY SUBJECT TO LEASE AND TERMS OF LEASE 
Witnesseth, that in consideration of the covenants herein contained, on the part of the said 
Lessee kept and performed, the said Lessor does hereby Lease to the said Lessee the 
following described property: Site ## for the term of twelve (12) months. This 
lease is payable: $ down and $ for months. The term 

Note: This lease is for (2) two persons, extra persons will be charge the current Resort 
fee at time of visit. 

Deposit Required: $ 
Lessor’s electric and water costs. Meters will be read monthly and added to the monthly 
bill. Lessor reserves the right to void lease if utilities are not paid monthly. Standard 
monthly charge for garbage and trash is $ 

of lease begins ,20- and ends ,20  . 

UTILITIES-initial 
. The Lessee will pay his pro-rata share of 

GUESTS AND OR VISITORS-initial 
All guests, visitors, outside labor, etc., MUST stop and register at the Resort Office. If 
Guest or Visitors stay overnight they may use facilties, there is a $3.00 per person charge. 
Daytime visitors may not use facilities. If guest does not register, lessee will be held 
responsible, and charged a fine of $10.00 plus guest fee. Maximum stay allowed is two 
weeks. Longer stay must be approved in writing by Lessor. 

LAWN MAINTENANCE AND ROAD MAINTENANCE--initial 
Lessor will maintain lot. Additional plants or shrubs, landscaping etc., must be approved 
by Lessor in writing. No landscaping can obstruct mowing. Lessor reserves the right to 
remove clutter, etc., from lot and charge Lessee at the rate of $20.00 per hour. Roads will 
be maintained by Lessor. Vehicle must be moved for mowing. 

LAUNDRY PRIVILEGES-initial 
Lessee will be allowed to use laundry facilities provided. Washers & dryers NOT 
PERMITTED in RV Units. 



GARBAGE AND TRASH-initial 
Normal household garbage and trash shall be placed in dumpsters provided. Large items 
such as: grills, lawn furniture, beds appliances, batteries, used oil hazardous materials 
etc., are not permitted in the dumpsters, they must be taken to the dump. Lessor can be 
fined or charged extra. If caught you will be charged $50.00. 

PETS-initial 
All pets must be approved by management cannot be replaced without prior approval. If 
approved a pet agreement must be completed. Pets MUST be kept on a leash and picked 
up after. NO EXCEPTIONS! 

SALE OF UNIT-Initial 
Lessee may sell unit. All resales, without exception must be sold by lessor. A service fee 
of 10% of the total sale will be charged by the Lessor. “For Sale” signs not permitted. 
Upon leaving, the lessee must leave the lot in the same condition as when he/she received 
it. If not, deposits will not be returned. 

RESIDENCE REQUIREMENTS---Initial 
Leases are for persons 21 years of age and up. 

RESORT RULES AND REGULATIONS-Initial 
The Resort Rules and Regulations (unless noted in this lease as an exception) will be 
considered a part of this lease and Lessee will abide by all current and future rules and 
regulations. It is understood by Lessee that the current Resort Rules and Regulations 
may change from time to time to adjust to new conditions. 

TERMINATION OF LEASE BY LESSOR---Initial 
Lessor reserves the right to terminate this lease without refund if the Lessee does not 
comply with the Resort Rules & Regulations, the terms of this lease or becomes an 
undesirable tenant by a conviction of a crime or felony. 

FORFEITURE OF LEASE PAYMENTS AND DEPOSITS---Initials 
All monies paid by Lessee will be forfeited if lease is terminated by Lessee for any 
reason prior to expiration of the lease. 

Zachary Taylor RV Resort is a Recreational Park and is residential for Recreational 
Vehicle Units. One RV Unit and ONE vehicle per lot. Management reserves the right to 
inspect all units prior to be placed on lot. PLANTING OF ANYTHING MUST HAVE 
MANAGEMENT APPROVAL FIRST! Any changes, such as Screen rooms, additions, 
carports, blacktop or concrete, etc., must have written approval. NO SHEDS 
PERMITTED. Leasee has full usage of the lot as long as his RV unit is on the lot. Part- 
time leases (6 months or less), if RV unit is off the lot, usage reverts back to Lessor and 
Lessor may rent the lot out on a daily basis until Lessee returns. This provision is 
effective during the entire term of the lease. BOATS AND BOAT TRAILERS ARE 
NOT PERMITTED ON LOTS. 

LOT USAGE---Initial 

Page 2 of 3 



LEASE PAYMENTS---Initials 
Lease payments if 10 days late, a late fee of $25 .OO will be applied to the bill. Thirty - 
days delinquent, Lease will be terminated. 

ONE VEHICLE PER LOT, unless approved by lessor. Additional vehicles must be 
parked in visitor parking. Management must be notified in writing by Lessee whom 
leases the lot that another lessee can park on their lot. 

This lease does not provide free boat dockage or boat trailer parking. You must notify 
Management if you need a dock or boat trailer parking. 

All RV Units, motorized vehicles, boat trailers, boats, etc., must have a current lecense 
tag and be displayed on the unit or vehicle. Boats must have a current decal and 
registration numbers. 

VEHICLE PARKNG---Initial 

BOAT DOCKS AND BOAT TRAILER PARKING---Initial 

LICENSES & TAGS---Initial 

ADDITIONAL PROVISIONS AND CONDITIONS---Initials 
Your RV must be tied down and skirted. Lessor must have proof on insurance on Rv or 
trailer. All leases and Garbage and trash are subject to increase on April lSf every year. 
Failure to abide by ZTRVR rules and regulations or harassment of other residents, 
campers or staff will result in termination of this lease. 

You are permitted to have a Golf Cart. Proof of Insurance is required, and a sticker must 
be purchased from the office. Carts must be kept on cement stones at the site. Drivers 
must be 18 years of age and have a current Driver’s License. They must be driven on the 
Resort roads not on the grass and driven in the same direction as traffic. If these rules are 
not followed, you will not be permitted to have a golf cart on property. (This is a 
privelage in our park.) 

If you not do live in the Resort Full-time, NOTHING CAN BE LEFT OUTSIDE ! ! ! 
(Grills, bikes, ladders, etc.) 

GOLF CARTS---Initial 

PART-TIME mSIDENTS---INITIALS 

Signed and executed this day of 20-.-..- 

Witness Lessee 

Witness Lessee 

Zachary Taylor RV Resort 
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Previous Balance 
Payments 
Ad j ust men t s 
Water 
Sewer 
Fran Fee 
Fire Prot 
Swr Maintenance Fee 

-234.34 
0.00 
0.00 

2,266.68 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

_ _ _  
I 4 

I I _ _ _  - - -  

BILL IS DUE UPON RECEIPT 

$-254.94 01 9537-000 1 0311 2/05 0411 1/05 1 

Previous Balance 19,798.81 
Payments -20,511.59 
Adjustments 0.60 
Water 1,057.24 
Sewer 0.00 
Fran Fee 0.00 
Fire Prot 0.00 
Swr Maintenance Fee 0.00 

- -  _ _ _  
I 

I _ _ -  
PLEASE RETURN THIS PORTlCIi - 

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: 
OKEECHOBEE UTILITY AUTHORITY 

lllllllllllillllllslllllllllllllllllllllllllll llllllllllllllll~llllll llllll 
17 CHECK HERE IF ADDRESS CHANGE 

I 



I I 
I ! - - -  - _ -  

BILL IS DUE UPON RECEIPT 

Previous Balance 
Payments 
Adjustments 
Water 
Sewer 
Fran Fee 
Fire Prot 
Swr Maintenance Fee 

15,898.09 
-950.08 

1,398.26 
1,415.08 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

I 

- -- - 
- - 

~ - 
- I _  - - ~ * - _ ^ -  

I_ __-- 
- - _  - - _  

1 

- - -  - - -  

BILL IS DUE UPON RECEIPT I Statement Date Cutoff Date 
I I 

* 17,761.35 

Adjust men ts 1,539.76 
Water 1,312.78 

0.00 
Sewer 

0.00 
Fran Fee 

0.00 
Fire Prot 

0.00 
Swr Maintenance Fee 

Payments -1,475.08 



ZACHARY TAYLOR CAMPING & LODGE, INC. - BILLING SUMMARY - THREE MONTHS 

Garbage Water Garbage Water Garbage Water 
Lot# Type Mar-05 Mar-05 Apr-05 Apr-05 May-05 Mav-05 
I 
2 616 9 0.00 1.08 10.00 2.16 10.00 2.00 
3 
4 M 14.67 9.81 
5 
6 L 18.00 11.52 18.00 1 ? .07 18.00 7.70 
7 616 A 8.00 38.63 18.00 41.76 18.00 40.70 
8 
9 L 18 00 7.02 18.00 10.35 18.00 17.20 

I O  616 10.00 15 75 10.00 21.15 10.00 - 19.30 
11 M 0.36 
12 M 
13 L 18.00 
14 M 
15 616 10.00 1.17 10.00 2.97 10.00 0.90 
16 616 10.00 0.09 10.00 0.63 
17 
18 
I 9  M 12.96 14.40 16.00 
20 616 0.72 10.00 0.09 10.00 
21 
22 
23 
24 L 18.00 3.87 18.00 12.68 18.00 7.50 
25 
26 L 18.00 4.95 
27 
28 L 0.27 18.00 7.1 1 18.00 9.00 
29 L 18.00 3.96 18.00 4.86 18.00 1.40 
30 616 10.00 2.43 10.00 1.35 10.00 3.50 
31 1 
32 L 18.00 4.32 18.00 0.99 18-00 0.90 
33 
34 L 18.00 18.00 
35 
36 
37 L 18.00 4.05 18.00 7.29 
38 M 
39 
40 M 3.51 4.50 4.40 
41 L 18.00 0.99 18.00 0.99 18.00 
42 
43 616 6.48 18.00 7.83 18.00 8.63 
44 
45 
46 616 18.00 9.99 18.00 11.97 18.00 12.60 
47 616 10.00 0.99 10.00 2.52 10.00 1.70 
48 M 9.72 9.72 
49 616 10.00 5.13 10.00 6.48 10.00 

~ _ _ -  - 

- 

pp ~~ 

-~ 

-~ 

18.00 7.70 
~ ~ - ~- -. - - -_ - - 

-- 



Lot# 
50 
51 
52 
53 

I 

Garbage Water Garbage Water Garbage Water 
Type Mar 05 Mar 05 Apr 05 Apr 05 May 05 Mav 05 

616 10.00 12.15 10.00 9.90 10.00 0.50 

55 616 
56 616 10.00 

10.00 A 8.00 2.90 
15.48 10.00 7.65 10.00 

57 
58 
59 
60 

J .- 

616 10.00 1.62 10.00 10.00 

- -  
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 

66A 
67 
68 
69 

I 1 ..I 1 

616 10.00 1 10.801 10.00 ~ 14.49 10.00 I 
~ -~~ 1 --I- 

L 18.00 I .44 18.00 2.88 18.00 2.40 

L 18.00 9.54 18.00 10.62 18.00 8.90 
- 

70 
71 
72 
73 

73A 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 
87 
88 
89 
90 
91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96 
97 

L 18.00 10.62 1 

I_ 

__ -~ M 14.13 

H 10.00 

M 7.29 9.99 9.1c 

616 10.00 10.00 10.00 
L 18.00 11.79 18.00 13.77 18.00 10.0c 

L 18.00 18.00 18.00 
3.06 

- 

~~~ 



- -  
99 

1 OOA 
1 OOB 
I01  

I 

1 8 . 0 0 1  
M 2.88 3.69 4.80 
M 9.45 13.41 10.40 

i 

18.00 1 

102 
103 
104 
105 
106 
107 
108 
109 
110 
I11 
112 

0.09---- 

616 10.00 4.68 10.00 10.00 

M 8.55 

M I 3.78 6.40 

M 0.09 

M 
I_ - 

18.00 1 0.901 

113 
114 
115 
116 
117 
118 

6/6 10.00 10.00 10.00 1.90 

L 18.00 7.47 18.00 18.00 6.10 

~~ 

120 
121 
122 

616 10.00 0.99 10.00 3.1 5 10.00 0.60 ----- 

L 18.00 

119 I I I 1 1 1 1 1 

123 
124 L 18.00 24.93 18.00 ~39so/ 18.00 20.30 
125 1 I I 1 1 1 1 1 
126 
127 
128 

M 7.56 10.89 
L 18.00 2.79 18.00 3.15 

616 10.00 2.43 10.00 4.41 10.00 
129 
130 
131 

t 
616 18.00 0.27 18.00 1.35 18.00 0.10 
M 19.62 12.96 

~ 

132 
133 
134 

61’6 10.00 10.00 10.00 

M 14.49 
135 
136 
137 

6/6 10.00 4.32 10.00 1.80 10.00 
616 10.00 6.12 10.00 5.94 10.00 6.10 

138 
139 
140 
141 
142 
143 

616 10.00 10.00 0.18 10.00 

- I  



+ Water Garbage Water Garbage _ _  Water Garbage 
Lot# TvPe Mar 05 Mar 05 Apr 05 AprO5- May 05 4 May05 

_ _  - 

I____-- _ _  

147 _ _  

148 
149 6/6 10.00 5.94 10.00 5.00 10.00 2.20 
150 6/6 10.00 
151 6/6 10.00 6.30 10.00 1.35 10.00 0.60 
152 616 
153 M 14.13 1 I .34 5.40 

154A 
154 
155 
156 
157 L 18.00 17.73 18.00 31.95 18.00 14.90 
158 

160 
161 6/6 18.00 3.69 18.00 4.50 18.00 3.60 

162 _ _  

163 
164 M 0.18 0.27 
165 616 10.00 3.60 10.00 1.89 10.00 5.10 
166 
167 
168 
169 L 18.00 

171 L 18.00 4.05 18.00 28.50 18.00 5.50 
172 616 10.00 10.00 2.30 
173 M 
174 

176 L 18.00 5.94 18.00 7.65 18.00 7.40 
177 L 18.00 0.81 18.00 1.26 18.00 

179 M 2.79 t 3.60 
178 

4.50 
180 L 18.00 18.00 
181 L 18.00 15.03 18.00 10.26 18.00 
182 
183 M 29.07 38.79 37.00 
184 M 
185 6/6 10.00 0.09 10.00 10.00 
186 
187 
188 
189 616 10.00 0.90 10.00 0.72 10.00 
I90  
191 
192 
193 
194 M 6.21 2.07 7.00 
195 M 9.81 24.21 26.90 

159 6/6 10.00 3.96 10.00 3.69 10.00 

170 616 10.00 10.00 10.00 

175 M 3.42 2.88 0.90 

~~ I_-- 

1 

~ -~ ~- 



Garbage Water Garbage Water Garbage Water 
Lot# T w e  Mar 05 Mar 05 Apr 05 Apr 05 Mav 05 May 05 

20.70 
~ 

196 M --mq 19.80 
197 M 1.35 
I98  M 19.62 32.49 
199 6/6 10.00 10.00 10.00 
200 M 8.19 
201 
202 M 6.21 8.91 
203 L 10.00 10.00 0.99 10.00 1.80 
204 L 18.00 5.94 18.00 140.85 18.00 14.80 
205 

14.10 206 L 18.00 11.25 18.00 13.59 
207 
208 M 8.01 12.87 6.50 
209 
210 M 4.77 7.1 1 6.60 
21 I 

20.00 18.00 212 t 18.00 15.30 18.00 19.89 
213 616 10.00 5.04 10.00 10.00 
214 M 7.47 13.59 12.30 
215 L 10.00 5.22 10.00 13.59 10.00 1 I .60 
216 
217 
218 
219 
220 L 18.00 0.90 18.00 I .35 18.00 I .02 
221 
222 M 0.54 
223 
224 
225 
226 M I .02 
227 M 2.07 3.15 
228 
229 M 
230 
231 M 22.86 23.13 21.40 
232 
233 M 2.25 
234 L 18.00 2.34 18.00 5.31 18.00 3.20 
235 M 8.91 8.37 9.60 
236 616 10.00 3.06 10.00 
237 M 
238 M 31.14 

13.20 239 M 16.56 16.1 1 
240 
24 1 616 10.00 18.63 10.00 -- 10.00 2.90 
242 M 14.67 33.66 32.50 

~~~ 

18.00 
______I_ 

~-~~~~~~ 

10.00 

243 
244 
245 

M 25.83 29.43 33.60 
M 26.64 20.88 30.10 



Lot# 
246 

Garbage Water Garbage Water Garbage Water 
Type Mar 05 Mar 05 Apr 05 Apr 05 May 05 May 05 

19.10 
-~ 

L 18.00 14.76 18.00 -I----- 21.871 18.00 
247 ??? 

248 
249 ??? 

250 105.40 

M 27.81 48.87 

M 45.00 34.83 
251 -??? 

253 ??? 
252 M 15.93 25.20 

0.00 0.00 0.00 254 M 0.00 - 

TOTALS 926.00 930.20 1,000.89 1,090.63 

0.00 - 0.00 

1,026.00 818.35 

Garbage Water Garbage Water Garbage Water 
LIP Lot # T e  Mar-05 A r-05 Apr-05 Ma -05 May-05 


